PAGE 10-0Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
ENCLOSURES AND PANEL COMPONENTS
Steel Wall Mount Enclosures  p10-1
Stainless Steel Wall Mount Enclosures  p10-4
Steel Terminal Boxes  p10-5
GRP and Plastic Enclosures  p10-6
Floor Standing Enclosures  p10-7
Junction Boxes  p10-10

O series with inner door kit installed
Plinth
Order Code Dimensions
(mm)
No. of
locks
Mounting
Plate
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
19EO8010030D 800H x
1000W x
300D
1 point 723.6 x
923.6
50.42
19EO8012040D 800H x
1200W x
400D
1 point 723.6 x
1123.6
56.23
19EO10010030D 1000H x
1000W x
300D
1 point 923.6 x
923.6
64.80
19EO10010040D 1000H x
1000W x
400D
1 point 923.6 x
923.6
66.03
19EO12010030D 1200H x
1000W x
300D
1 point 1123.6 x
923.6
76.15
19EO12010040D 1200H x
1000W x
400D
1 point 1123.6 x
923.6
81.90
19EO14010040D 1400H x
1000W x
400D
1 point 1323.6 x
1123.6
100.5
Inner Door Kits for single door O series enclosures
Order Code Dimensions
(mm)
Enclosure Size
19EOOB10060 1000H x
600W
EO 100 60 20 / EO 100 60 25 /
EO 100 60 30
19EOOB10070 1000H x
700W
EO 100 70 20 / EO 100 70 25 /
EO 100 70 30 / EO 100 70 40
19EOOB10080 1000H x
800W
EO 100 80 30 / EO 100 80 40
19EOOB12060 1200H x
800W
EO 120 80 20 / EO 120 80 30 /
EO 120 80 40
19EOOB12080 1000H x
800W
EO 100 80 30 / EO 100 80 40
19EOOB4040 400H x
400W
EO 40 40 20
19EOOB5035 500H x
350W
EO 50 35 15 / EO 50 35 20
19EOOB5040 500H x
400W
EO 50 40 20
19EOOB6040 600H x
400W
EO 60 40 25 / EO 60 40 20 /
EO 60 40 30
19EOOB6050 600H x
500W
EO 60 50 20 / EO 60 50 30
19EOOB6060 600H x
600W
EO 60 60 20 / EO 60 60 25
19EOOB7050 700H x
500W
EO 70 50 20 / EO 70 50 30
19EOOB8060 800H x
600W
EO 80 60 20 / EO 80 60 25 /
EO 80 60 30
19EOOB8080 800H x
800W
EO 80 80 30
Plinth for O series enclosures
Order Code Dimensions
(mm)
Enclosure Size
19EOBZ6030 600W x
300D
EO 60 60 30 / EO 80 60 30
19EOBZ8030 800W x
300D
EO 60 80 30 / EO 100 80 30 /
EO 120 80 30
19EOBZ10030 1000W x
300D
EO 100 100 30 / EO 120 100 30
19EOBZ10040 1000W x
400D
EO 100 100 40 / EO 120 100 40 /
EO 140 100 40
Double door enclosures IP54
PAGE 10-2
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327
ENCLOSURES AND PANEL COMPONENTS
Wall Mount Enclosures
E- KABIN O Series
Monoblock Enclosures
Accessories
Bracket Set
Locks
Door Stop Set
DAS (Depth adjusment system)
Bracket Set
Order Code Description
19EGEBS Wall mounting bracket (4pcs)
Locks
Order Code Description
19EOKT01 Double bit 3mm lock (standard)
19EOKT12 Cylinder quarter turn lock
19EOKT13 Padlockable lock
Door Stop Sets
Order Code Description
19EMKST Door opening 90°
DAS (Depth adjustment system)

GRP and Plastic Enclosures
TIP series GRP enclosures
Order Code Dimensions
(mm)
Mounting
Plate
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
16STIP325 300H x 250W x 140D 263 x 201 2.30
16TIP43 400H x 300W x 200D 353 x 245 3.85
16TIP44 400H x 400W x 200D 349 x 345 4.90
16TIP54 500H x 400W x 200D 453 x 345 5.70
16TIP64 600H x 400W x 230D 553 x 345 7.95
16TIP65 600H x 500W x 230D 553 x 447 8.90
16TIP86 800H x 600W x 300D 749 x 540 14.00
Order Code Dimensions
(mm)
Cover Mounting
Plate
Dimensions
(mm)
16TJAG0811 80W x 110H x 70D grey 68 x 92
16TJAT0811 80W x 110H x 70D clear 68 x 92
16TJAG0816 80W x 160H x 70D grey 67 x 147
16TJAT0816 80W x 160H x 70D clear 67 x 147
16TJAG1212 125W x 125H x 100D grey 112 x 112
16TJAT1212 125W x 125H x 100D clear 112 x 112
16TJAG1520 150W x 200H x 100D grey 135 x 189
16TJAT1520 150W x 200H x 100D clear 135 x 189
16TJAG15201 150W x 200H x 130D grey 135 x 189
16TJAT15201 150W x 200H x 130D clear 135 x 189
16TJAG2020 200W x 200H x 130D grey 180 x 180
16TJAT2020 200W x 200H x 130D clear 180 x 180
16TJAG2819 280W x 190H x 130D grey 260 x 160
16TJAT2819 280W x 190H x 130D clear 260 x 160
16TJAG28191 280W x 190H x 180D grey 260 x 160
16TJAT28191 280W x 190H x 180D clear 260 x 160
16TJAG2828 280W x 280H x 130D grey 245 x 245
16TJAT2828 280W x 280H x 130D clear 245 x 245
16TJAG28281 280W x 280H x 180D grey 245 x 245
16TJAT28281 280W x 280H x 180D clear 245 x 245
16TJAG34281 340W x 280H x 180D grey 300 x 245
16TJAT34281 340W x 280H x 180D clear 300 x 245
16TJAG38281 380W x 280H x 180D grey 345 x 245
16TJAT38281 380W x 280H x 180D clear 345 x 245
•	 Self-extinguishing,	high	impact	resistant	glass
reinforced	polyester	colour	RAL9002
•	 Corrosion	and	chemical	resistant
•	 Corrosion	resistant	Zamak	hinges

Maximum	no.	of	terminals	that	can	be	fitted	on	rail
(including	end	plates	and	end	stops.)
Order Code Box Size Dimensions (mm)
(Ø x h)
Usable Space (mm)
(Ø x h)
Cable Entry’s* Weight
(kg)
PR56200 No. 0 97 x 62 89 x 46.5 2 x M20 – through box 180° 0.48
PR56202 No. 0 97 x 62 89 x 46.5 3 x M20 – “T” box 0.54
PR56204 No. 0 97 x 62 89 x 46.5 4 x M20 – 90° 0.59
PR56206 No. 1 106.2 x 75.6 98 x 49.9 2 x M25 – through box 180° 0.80
PR56208 No. 1 106.2 x 75.6 98 x 49.9 3 x M25 – “T” 0.90
PR56212 No. 1 106.2 x 75.6 98 x 49.9 4 x M25 – 90° 1.03
PR56210 No. 1 106.2 x 75.6 98 x 49.9 3 x M25 – “Y” 0.95
PR56214 No. 2 130.2 x 104.4 123 x 76.6 2 x M32 – through box 180° 1.37
PR56216 No. 2 130.2 x 104.4 123 x 76.6 3 x M32 – “T” 1.58
PR56220 No. 2 130.2 x 104.4 123 x 76.6 4 x M32 – 90° 1.79
PR56218 No. 2 130.2 x 104.4 123 x 76.6 3 x M32 – “Y” 1.65
PR56222 No. 2 130.2 x 104.4 123 x 76.6 4 x M32 – “H” 1.85
PR56224 No. 3 171.4 x 132.9 165.4 x 110.1 2 x M40 – through box 180° 2.04
PR56226 No. 3 171.4 x 132.9 165.4 x 110.1 3 x M40 – “T” 2.37
PR56230 No. 3 171.4 x 132.9 165.4 x 110.1 4 x M40 – 90° 2.71
PR56228 No. 3 171.4 x 132.9 165.4 x 110.1 3 x M40 – “Y” 2.42
PR56232 No. 4 217.4 x 145.2 204 x 119.2 2 x M50 – through box 180° 3.17
PR56234 No. 4 217.4 x 145.2 204 x 119.2 3 x M50 – “T” 3.69
PR56236 No. 4 217.4 x 145.2 204 x 119.2 4 x M50 – 90° 4.11
* Boxes are supplied with built in cable glands
Order
Code
Box

•	 Protection	IP68
•	 Mounting	lugs	for	DIN	rail
Order Code Box Size Dimensions (mm)
(Ø x h)
Usable Space (mm)
(Ø x h)
Cable Entry’s* Weight
(kg)
PR57250 No. 0 100 x 78.5 87.8 x 59.6 4 x M20 – 90° 0.20
PR57251 No. 1 110 x 83.4 98 x 66.1 4 x M20 – 90° 0.29
PR57252 No. 2 134 x 98.2 122.5 x 80.1 4 x M25 – 90° 0.44
PR57258 No. 1 105 x 89 102 x 81.7 3 x M20 – bottom entry 0.27
* Boxes are designed to be fitted with Pratley cable glands
Order Code Box Size Description
PR57800 No. 0, 1 Blanking plugs M20
PR57801 No. 2 Blanking plugs M25
PR57290 No. 2 Reducing locknut 25 to 16mm
PR57291 No. 2 Reducing locknut 25 to 20mm
PR5780
Accessories
PAGE 10-12
Perth (08) 9248 0410 Sydney (02) 9676 1671 Melbourne (03) 9706 4599 Adelaide (08) 8347 2499 Brisbane (07) 3274 3327

65 110 0.65 4.12
Filters (air out)
Order Code Dimensions (mm) Weight (kg)
17PFI1000 110 x 110 x 20.5 0.10
17PFI1500 160 x 160 x 31 0.18
17PFI2500 260 x 260 x 31 0.48
17PFI3000 325 x 325 x 31 0.70
Spare Filter Mats
Order Code Dimensions (mm)
17PFM1000 Pack of 10 to suit 110 x 110 filter
17PFM1500 Pack of 10 to suit 160 x 160 filter
17PFM2500 Pack of 10 to suit 260 x 260 filter
17PFM3000 Pack of 10 to suit 325 x 325 filter
Roof Fans (air out)
Order Code Air
Flow
(m3/h)
Panel
Cutout
(mm)
Noise
(dB(A))
Power
Consumption
(W)
Current
(A)
Wt
(kg)
17PFF5500 560 180 x
180
62 58 0.26 3.16
17PFF6000 970 180 x
180
72 85 0.38 3.74
17PTF1000
17PTF3500

•	 No.	of	operations	>	100.000
•	 Contact	rating	10A	(250VAC)
Order Code Heater
Type
Heating
Power
(W)
Dimensions
(mm)
Max
Current
(A)
Wt
(kg)
17MPHT15 PTC 15 60 x 50 x 27 2.0 0.11
17MPHT25 PTC 25 70 x 50 x 27 2.0 0.12
17PHT030 PTC 30 128 x 70
x 59
2.0 0.41
17PHT050 PTC 50 138 x 70
x 59
2.0 0.44
17PHT100 PTC 100 188 x 70
x 59
4.0 0.59
17PHT150 PTC 150 228 x 70
x 59
6.0 0.72
17PFHT250 Fan forced
resistance
250 152 x 80 x
110
1.2 0.98
17PFHT500 Fan forced
resistance
500 182 x 80 x
110
2.4 1.2
17PFHT750 Fan forced
resistance
750 232 x 80 x
110
3.6A 1.45
Order
Code
Type Contact Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
17PTHT Thermostat
(Red) 0-60°C
1 x NC 61 x 34 x 38 0.045
17PTVT Thermostat (Blue)
0-60°C
1 x NO 61 x 34 x 38 0.045
17PTHVT Double
thermostat
(Red+ Blue)
0-60°C + 0-60°C
1 x NC +
1 x NO
65 x 59 x 42 0.080
17PHG02 Hygrostat
10-90%
1 x CO 105 x 60 x 55 0.180
17MPHT.. 17PHT... 17PFHT...
17PTHT 17PTVT

PR12077 No. 7 M75 55.9 to 67.5
Nickel thread adaptors
Order Code Gland Size Thread
PR29001 No. 1 Pg13.5
PR29003 No. 1 Pg16
PR29006 No. 1 Pg21
PR29002 No. 2 Pg13.5
PR29004 No. 2 Pg16
PR29007 No. 2 Pg21
PR29005 No. 3 Pg21
PR29008 No. 3 Pg29
PR29009 No. 4 Pg29
PR34100 No. 1 1” NPT
PR12066
PR12070
Thread adaptor